86
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Series Lamp Style Colour Lamp Type, Voltage and Wattage Options*
EF18=
single, par 36

24V - 20W
See the complete list page 91
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Style Colour Lamp Style and Wattage Options*
EF26= single cube
EF26D= double cube
EF26DS= twin cube
Blank= tungsten
Q= halogen
M= MR16
Blank= factory white
B= black
-6V9W= 6V - 9 watts, wedge base 6V6W= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-12V9W= 12V - 9 watts, wedge base 6V10W= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12V18W= 12V - 18 watts, wedge base 12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
-24V9W= 24V - 9 watts, wedge base 12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-6V8W= 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin 12V35W= 12V - 35 watts, MR16
-6V12W= 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin 12V50W= 12V - 50 watts, MR16
-12V8W= 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V35W= 24V - 35 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V50W= 24V - 50 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin
Blank=
no options
TP=
tamper proof screws
690.0454-E=
Tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order.
EF26/EF26DS/EF26D
Features
� Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
� Single, double or twin cube with center body
� Frosted polycarbonate cube
� Certified CSA C22.2 No.250
Dimensions
Wire Guards
460.0035-E Wall Mount (EF26)
460.0100-E Wall Mount (EF26D)
460.0032-E Wall Mount (EF26T)
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-E
580.0011-E
580.0079-E
Mini Tungsten, Wedge base
Mini Halogen (quartz), Bi-Pin
MR16, Flood
6V - 9W
6V - 12W
6V - 10W
See the complete list page 91
Ordering Information
Fixture Length Height Depth
RSQB
RSQBD
RSQB2
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
9 1/2” (24.1 cm)
14 3/4” (37.4 cm)
4 7/8” (12.4 cm)
5 7/8” (14.9 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
L
D
H
L
D
H
EXAMPLE: EF18Q-12V12W